Radiometrix Ltd   Control124                                                                                       page 1
4  b it  4  b i t  4  b i t  4  b i t  A d d r e ss  A d d r e ss  A d d r e ss  A d d r e ss  ----  1 2  b i t  D a t a  en c o d e r /d e c o d e r 1 2  b i t  D a t a  en c o d e r /d e c o d e r 1 2  b i t  D a t a  en c o d e r /d e c o d e r 1 2  b i t  D a t a  en c o d e r /d e c o d e r
Features
• Operating voltage (temperature):
 4.0V-5.5V for standard version (-40°C to +125°C)
 2.0V-5.5V for low voltage version (-40°C to +85°C)
• Draws <2mA without external load
• 4 bit address and 12 bit data

SEND = 0V (push button)
Decoder outputs hold state of last transmission
Ordering Information
CTR124-000-SS Control124 (≤4MHz)- No Frequency - Shrink Small Outline
CTR124-000-SO Control 124 (≤4MHz)- No Frequency - Small Outline
CTR124-000-DIL Control 124 (≤4MHz)- No Frequency - Plastic Dual In Package
CTR124L-000-SS Control124 Low Voltage (≤4MHz) - No Frequency - SSOP
CTR124L-000-SO Control124 Low Voltage (≤4MHz) - No Frequency - SO
CTR124L-000-DIL Control124 Low Voltage (≤4MHz) - No Frequency - PDIP
CTR124H-000-SS Control124 High Speed (4MHz-20MHz) - No Frequency - SSOP
CTR124H-000-SO Control124 High Speed (4MHz-20MHz) - No Frequency - SO
CTR124H-000-DIL Control124 High Speed (4MHz-20MHz) - No Frequency - PDIP
Radiometrix Ltd
Hartcran House
231 Kenton Lane
Harrow, Middlesex